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	751
	saarepalk
	18-60
	Aimla
	Ehitusteenus OÜ
	Elva
	DAT
	33
	76 km
	69,00
	75,79

	752
	saarepalk
	18-60
	Pikknurme
	Westwood Group OÜ
	Kuremaa
	DAT
	50
	39 km
	68,00
	72,08

	753
	madalakvaliteediline kasepalk
	15-60
	RMK-Otepää
	Sumros Grupp AS
	Põlva
	DAT
	900
	44 km
	42,00
	46,43

	754
	madalakvaliteediline kasepalk
	15-60
	Laiuse
	Sumros Grupp AS
	Põlva
	DAT
	300
	86 km
	42,00
	49,44

	754
	madalakvaliteediline kasepalk
	15-60
	Laiuse
	MO-Puit Jõgeva AS 
	Kurista
	DAT
	10
	36 km
	41,00
	45,08

	755
	madalakvaliteediline kasepalk
	15-60
	Pikknurme
	Sumros Grupp AS
	Põlva
	DAT
	150
	88 km
	41,00
	48,44

	755
	madalakvaliteediline kasepalk
	15-60
	Pikknurme
	MO-Puit Jõgeva AS 
	Kurista
	DAT
	20
	33 km
	40,27
	44,00

	759
	männipalk
	18-55
	Aakre
	Textuur AS
	Karksi-Nuia
	DAT
	500
	50 km
	66,60
	71,38

	760
	männipalk
	18-55
	Taheva
	Textuur AS
	Karksi-Nuia
	DAT
	1000
	85 km
	67,90
	75,02

	761
	männipalk
	18-55
	Erastvere
	Barrus AS
	Verijärve
	DAT
	500
	32 km
	68,20
	71,93

	762
	männipalk
	18-55
	Võru
	Barrus AS
	Verijärve
	DAT
	2000
	23 km
	71,10
	74,10

	763
	kuusepalk
	18-55
	Laiuse
	Benfort OÜ
	Tammistu
	DAT
	800
	42 km
	67,50
	71,93

	764
	kuusepalk
	18-55
	Võru
	Toftan AS
	Varese
	DAT
	1500
	5 km
	64,00
	65,61

	765
	kuusepalk
	18-55
	Roosa
	Toftan AS
	Varese
	DAT
	1200
	28 km
	64,00
	67,35



